PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8313040

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHENZHEN HANHUI NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	11/06/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEIJING FANYI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	RM 3232, F3, BLDG 7, DIST 11, NO. 188, NANSIHUAN WEST ROAD, FENGTAI DIST	
City:	BEIJING	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29713588

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: services@hemisphere-law.com

Correspondent Name: ZHIGANG MA -HWLC
Address Line 1: 16485 MULBERRY WAY

Address Line 4: NORTHVILLE, MICHIGAN 48168

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	K-687_SHB-USP3233924	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ZHIGANG MA	
SIGNATURE:	/Zhigang Ma/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/06/2023	

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASSIGNMENTSHBUSP3233924#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 065788 FRAME: 0811

508265847

ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT FOR USPTO RECORDATION

STATEMENT BY ASSIGNEE (RIGHT TRANSFER)

The Applicant/Assignor

"Shenzhen Hanhui Network Technology Co., Ltd.", with address: 201, No 127, Xinzhou Citang Village, Xinzhou Community, Shatou Street, Futian District, Shenzhen, China

Transfer the entire right, title, and interest of US patent applications below

29713588

To an Assignee:

"Beijing Fanyi Technology Co., Ltd.", with address: Rm 3232, F3, Bldg 7, Dist 11, No. 188, Nansihuan West Road, Fengtai Dist, Beijing City, China

The effective date is 11/06/2023

Legal representative of the Assignor:

Signed by: Wencheng Yang

Signature: Worked (41)

Legal representative of the assignee

Signed by: Guoqin Xuan

RECORDED: 12/06/2023

Signature: Sur 9/2 Xuan

PATENT REEL: 065788 FRAME: 0812